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#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BCAL-PC1 1:41.93

Mykkanen, Courtney A 20 Weitzeil, Abbey R 21

Garcia, Elise 18 McLaughlin, Katie A 21

26.62 28.09 22.3824.84

ASDSU-SI2 1:43.34

Ferrin, Elliyana G 19 Thormalm, Klara L 20

Vincent, Courtney R 20 Thormalm, Alma M 21

26.51 29.15 22.9724.71

ACAL-PC3 1:44.17

Blovad, Keaton M 20 Harrison, Ali N 19

Murphy, Maddie A 20 Neumann, Robin 20

26.16 29.81 23.4424.76

DCAL-PC4 x1:44.52

Krivokapic-Zhou, Sophie M 19Tuck, Natalie E 19

Darcel, Sarah E 19 Campbell, Jennifer A 21

26.47 29.50 23.8824.67

AFRES5 1:44.73

Mazutaityte, Ugne 21 Mendolicchio, Manuela 21

Niemczak, Zofie M 19 McReed, Osianna L 21

26.49 29.31 23.1525.78

CCAL-PC6 x1:44.89

Light, Aislinn J 19 Rajic, Ema 18

Bayer, Cassidy L 19 Wilson, Alicia 18

26.39 29.27 23.6225.61

AWSU-IE7 1:47.21

Balmaceda, Sophia 18 Lindberg, Elsa L 21

Barrier, Emily P 18 Larson, Chloe L 19

27.63 29.57 24.3125.70

AAFA-CO8 1:47.23

Stronko, Kylie J 19 Schellin, Heidi J 20

Min, Esther S 20 Knutson, Lydia C 20

26.95 30.64 23.3926.25

BSDSU-SI9 1:48.01

Boily-Dufour, Maude H 17 Murphy, Kristina M 18

Menzmer, Lizzie G 18 Wilson, Peyton W 20

28.05 29.97 24.1125.88

BFRES10 1:48.31

Cutler, Emily B 19 Davies, Lucy E 20

Libang, Gabbie A 21 Harbert, Kimberly E 20

27.18 30.87 24.1826.08

BAFA-CO11 1:48.63

Strom, Emma R 21 Wittich, Caroline 18

Wierzbicki, Jessie A 18 Wolfgramm, Autumn E 20

27.41 30.29 24.5526.38

BWSU-IE12 1:50.34

McCoy, Taylor E 19 Duarte, Mackenzie L 19

Fountaine, Keiana R 18 Bokowy, Payton 18

30.18 1:03.34 1:06.8933.46

33.42 1:06.77 33.67 1:07.50

CSDSU-SI13 x1:50.56

Howard, Ava F 19 Tam, Larisa L 19

Geyer, Sammy L 18 Cooper, Cathy A 18

28.70 1:00.01 1:03.4431.55

32.19 1:04.45 32.62 1:04.99

CFRES14 x1:51.15

Bartel, Stephanie M 19 Torres, Jannae M 18

Diaz, Brenda 19 Giannetta, Samantha C 21

29.35 1:01.65 1:07.9033.82

35.11 1:10.13 35.06 1:09.37

CAFA-CO15 x1:51.34

Duncan, Abbey R 19 Shimomura, Sidney M 18

Gawronski, Dia M 18 Campbell, Lia B 18

27.64 32.57 24.1626.97

DSDSU-SI16 x1:52.01

Felix, Andy A 19 Delany, Caitlin A 20

Kelch, Rachael R 21 Candelot Roman, Ana S 19

30.19 1:02.99 1:05.1932.81

32.73 1:05.20 32.50 1:05.20

DFRES17 x1:54.56

Golla, Adria G 18 Stock, Emileigh E 18

Wilson, Beth 17 Wenner, Elizabeth J 18

30.84 1:04.19 1:07.9033.77

34.40 1:08.70 34.72 1:09.60

EFRES18 x1:56.44

Ayala, Mackenzie R 18 Ayers, Emily M 22

Tang, Andrea 22 Brooks, Claire S 20

 
#2  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAL-PC 20Neumann, Robin1 4:52.38

26.56 29.11 29.9429.68

29.63 29.21 29.64 29.72

29.69 29.20

SDSU-SI 20Meyer, McKenna M2 4:57.83

27.36 29.73 30.0530.11

30.14 30.09 30.48 30.49

29.98 29.40

CAL-PC 21Campbell, Jennifer A3 4:58.25

27.35 29.62 29.9629.78

30.08 30.23 30.16 30.32

30.60 30.15

WSU-IE 21Margetts, Jasmine N4 4:59.75

27.21 30.07 30.5330.22

30.06 30.24 30.11 30.73

30.28 30.30

FRES 19Diaz, Brenda5 5:02.10

27.64 29.82 30.5930.03

30.85 30.14 30.60 31.00

30.84 30.59

WSU-IE 20Falk, Ryan J6 5:02.44

28.28 30.56 31.1831.09

31.03 30.78 30.22 30.16

30.12 29.02

CAL-PC 19Bayer, Cassidy L7 5:03.83

26.95 29.24 30.4930.14

30.85 31.26 31.35 31.46

31.42 30.67

FRES 19Niemczak, Zofie M8 5:04.22

28.67 30.32 30.9530.52

30.83 30.65 30.95 30.96

31.04 29.33

SDSU-SI 18Ryan, Mia B9 5:04.41

27.19 29.83 30.6930.53

30.50 30.59 31.14 31.33

31.59 31.02

CAL-PC 20Mykkanen, Courtney A10 5:05.20

27.61 29.97 30.9130.68

30.88 31.01 31.27 31.40

31.19 30.28

CAL-PC 19Bailey, Elizabeth M11 5:07.09

27.46 30.17 30.7930.58

31.13 31.27 31.56 31.53

31.60 31.00

WSU-IE 19Howell, Samantha E12 5:10.03

28.73 31.22 31.2231.36

31.44 31.21 31.20 31.74

31.14 30.77

SDSU-SI 18Wright, Julia G13 5:10.11

28.06 30.82 31.5331.30

31.63 31.71 31.93 31.94

31.08 30.11

SDSU-SI 20Henson, Kassidy F14 5:11.16

28.61 30.86 31.8731.62

31.77 31.90 31.75 31.30

30.73 30.75

SDSU-SI 21Stahlak, Anna K15 5:11.67

28.41 30.26 30.7530.58

30.99 31.30 31.66 32.20

32.86 32.66

FRES 21Monnich, Emma N16 5:11.92

28.22 31.20 31.8031.45

32.16 32.22 31.91 32.13

31.11 29.72

AFA-CO 18Campbell, Lia B17 5:12.44

28.54 31.14 31.8431.56

31.71 31.84 31.66 32.10

31.49 30.56

AFA-CO 21Brechbuhl, Elisabeth a18 5:12.56

28.58 31.01 31.4731.41

31.80 31.83 31.88 31.96

32.03 30.59

AFA-CO 18Carlin, Ally E19 5:14.41

28.89 31.92 31.8831.59

31.77 31.69 32.25 32.01

31.71 30.70

AFA-CO 21Miller, Gaby M20 5:14.52

28.54 31.10 31.8631.82

31.99 31.91 31.86 31.71

32.20 31.53

AFA-COLinzmeyer, Kelsey21 5:16.01

28.71 30.89 31.5931.27

31.68 32.34 32.45 32.56

32.57 31.95
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AFA-CO 18Bardak, Emily E22 5:16.09

28.37 31.48 32.1231.94

32.19 32.24 31.97 32.19

32.09 31.50

SDSU-SI 18Bennett, Kendall M23 5:16.67

28.70 31.31 31.8931.55

32.19 32.26 32.62 32.37

32.12 31.66

FRES 19Khisiamova, Darina24 5:16.80

28.41 31.43 32.2631.81

31.80 31.94 32.19 32.38

32.42 32.16

AFA-CO 18Gawronski, Dia M25 5:17.43

28.60 31.45 32.1531.61

32.18 32.13 32.54 32.46

32.37 31.94

FRES 20Brooks, Claire S26 5:22.04

30.19 32.80 32.3832.81

32.73 32.47 32.50 32.70

32.61 30.85

AFA-CO 20Glover, Jayden N27 5:29.87

29.09 31.43 33.2332.61

33.73 34.10 34.02 34.27

34.00 33.39

AFA-CO 20Oberley, Tatiana N28 5:29.89

29.60 32.02 33.5032.92

33.80 33.93 33.97 33.83

33.74 32.58

WSU-IE 19Petrides, Maia A29 5:31.05

30.18 33.16 33.4333.46

33.42 33.35 33.67 33.83

33.90 32.65

FRES 21Giannetta, Samantha C30 5:35.90

29.35 32.30 34.0833.82

35.11 35.02 35.06 34.31

34.09 32.76

FRES 22Ayers, Emily M31 5:40.07

30.84 33.35 34.1333.77

34.40 34.30 34.72 34.88

35.17 34.51

CAL-PC 19Darcel, Sarah E--- X4:59.14

26.80 29.01 30.4430.05

30.36 30.64 30.80 30.73

30.56 29.75

CAL-PC 19Dilsaver, Danielle B--- X5:04.50

27.79 29.84 30.6830.37

30.98 30.99 31.19 31.47

31.21 29.98

CAL-PC 19Krivokapic-Zhou, Sophie M--- X5:15.31

27.86 30.88 31.9631.75

32.21 32.13 32.33 32.48

32.17 31.54

 
#3  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAL-PC 19Darcel, Sarah E1 2:00.72

26.83 29.63 28.3635.90

CAL-PC 18Wilson, Alicia2 2:02.24

26.53 29.53 29.2436.94

CAL-PC 20Blovad, Keaton M3 2:04.06

26.38 30.19 29.6737.82

CAL-PC 18Rajic, Ema4 2:04.96

26.99 32.95 29.2335.79

SDSU-SI 18Murphy, Kristina M5 2:05.37

27.37 31.89 30.4335.68

FRES 19Diaz, Brenda6 2:06.35

27.56 31.60 29.2137.98

CAL-PC 19Tuck, Natalie E7 2:06.78

27.59 32.68 29.9436.57

SJSU-PC 20Auva'A, Lani L8 2:07.05

27.24 31.92 29.4638.43

CAL-PC 19Harrison, Ali N9 2:07.39

27.33 33.13 30.5336.40

CAL-PC 19Dilsaver, Danielle B10 2:07.62

28.37 32.56 29.8236.87

WSU-IE 19McCoy, Taylor E11 2:07.85

28.76 32.61 29.4137.07

SDSU-SI 20Vincent, Courtney R12 2:08.51

27.55 32.21 30.5438.21

FRES 21Mendolicchio, Manuela13 2:08.62

29.15 34.56 30.1834.73

SJSU-PC 22Lehr, Taylor M14 2:09.13

27.12 31.72 30.5639.73

AFA-CO 21Strom, Emma R15 2:09.63

28.66 32.46 29.5838.93

FRES 20Davies, Lucy E16 2:09.69

28.26 33.11 30.7437.58

SDSU-SI 19Tam, Larisa L17 2:09.80

27.42 33.35 31.3437.69

AFA-CO 20Schellin, Heidi J18 2:09.89

28.26 33.58 31.3636.69

WSU-IE 18Burckel, Lauren K19 2:10.48

28.49 33.73 31.1537.11

FRES 21Mazutaityte, Ugne20 2:10.53

28.52 31.39 29.4241.20

WSU-IE 19Duarte, Mackenzie L21 2:10.90

28.77 33.44 31.0137.68

SJSU-PC 20Hanf, Kate R22 2:11.02

28.20 34.68 31.0537.09

CAL-PC 20Buckley, Alexa K23 2:11.14

28.39 34.93 30.9836.84

SDSU-SI 21Kelch, Rachael R24 2:11.26

27.85 31.94 31.5339.94

SJSU-PC 20Dodd, Jamie N25 2:11.30

27.73 34.49 30.4438.64

SJSU-PC 18Limargo, Chloe P26 2:11.94

28.66 33.89 31.4137.98

AFA-CO 18Adkins, Mackenzie L27 2:12.33

29.39 32.75 30.9439.25

AFA-CO 18Wittich, Caroline28 2:12.50

29.04 34.96 30.8137.69

SJSU-PC 19Yngson, Angelika V29 2:12.56

28.60 35.35 31.1537.46

FRES 19Bartel, Stephanie M30 2:12.65

28.70 33.13 31.7739.05

FRES 21Libang, Gabbie A31 2:12.67

27.78 32.46 32.5039.93

AFA-CO 18Shimomura, Sidney M32 2:12.75

28.17 33.38 31.8639.34

AFA-CO 18Nats, Kaitlin T33 2:12.81

28.59 33.43 31.4239.37

SDSU-SI 17Boily-Dufour, Maude H34 2:13.09

27.80 31.97 31.2942.03

FRES 19Khisiamova, Darina*35 2:14.18

28.12 33.76 31.4940.81

WSU-IE 20Brock, Luci E*35 2:14.18

28.53 33.72 32.4739.46

WSU-IE 18Balmaceda, Sophia37 2:14.39

27.62 33.18 31.4042.19

SDSU-SI 20Delany, Caitlin A38 2:14.98

29.17 35.34 32.8737.60

AFA-CO 18Armbruster, Ally M39 2:15.71

28.56 34.96 30.7341.46

FRES 21Lucas, Tricia A40 2:17.71

28.91 36.05 32.2140.54

FRES 18Cho, Linda K41 2:19.13

29.28 35.26 32.3142.28

FRES 18Stock, Emileigh E42 2:20.89

29.68 38.89 33.4938.83

WSU-IE 21Lindberg, Elsa L43 2:21.12

30.59 39.48 31.8539.20

FRES 18Torres, Jannae M44 2:26.00

29.85 39.41 35.5041.24

CAL-PC 21Weitzeil, Abbey R--- X2:00.86

26.48 30.82 27.6635.90

CAL-PC 21McLaughlin, Katie A--- X2:02.48

25.84 30.36 27.3538.93

CAL-PC 20Mykkanen, Courtney A--- X2:06.28

27.73 30.68 29.3738.50

CAL-PC 19Light, Aislinn J--- X2:07.63

27.10 31.01 29.8639.66

CAL-PC 19Bailey, Elizabeth M--- X2:07.72

27.80 32.04 28.9338.95

SDSU-SI 19Ferrin, Elliyana G--- DQ

False start - Misc

28.00 32.26 29.9937.79

 
#4  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAL-PC 21Weitzeil, Abbey R1 22.17

CAL-PC 21McLaughlin, Katie A2 22.84

CAL-PC 18Garcia, Elise3 23.31

SDSU-SI 21Thormalm, Alma M4 23.36

FRES 21McReed, Osianna L5 23.66

SDSU-SI 20Thormalm, Klara L6 23.69

CAL-PC 20Murphy, Maddie A7 23.76

SDSU-SI 18Menzmer, Lizzie G8 23.88
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SDSU-SI 18Cooper, Cathy A9 23.92

AFA-CO 20Knutson, Lydia C10 24.00

SJSU-PC 20Heng, Gabby R11 24.03

SJSU-PC 19Sailors, Maddy P12 24.07

SDSU-SI 19Tam, Larisa L13 24.15

CAL-PC 19Light, Aislinn J14 24.22

SJSU-PC 22Bushey, Brenna M*15 24.24

SJSU-PC 20Loya, Antoinette M*15 24.24

SDSU-SI 20Wilson, Peyton W17 24.29

WSU-IE 18Barrier, Emily P18 24.31

SJSU-PC 20McIntee, Katie M19 24.34

WSU-IE 18Fountaine, Keiana R20 24.35

FRES 19Cutler, Emily B21 24.42

AFA-CO 20Chen, Jessica J22 24.51

SJSU-PC 21Guy, Kendal L23 24.59

SJSU-PC 21Giggey, Kimberlee R24 24.65

FRES 20Harbert, Kimberly E25 24.67

AFA-CO 20Wolfgramm, Autumn E26 24.74

AFA-CO 18Campbell, Lia B27 24.75

AFA-CO 20Wilson, Sadie E28 24.77

WSU-IE 18Gardner, Paige O*29 24.80

WSU-IE 19Larson, Chloe L*29 24.80

SJSU-PC 18Mathieson, Makenna T31 24.83

SJSU-PC 21Vieira, Gabby M32 24.85

AFA-CO 20Min, Esther S33 24.90

SDSU-SI 18Geyer, Sammy L34 24.99

WSU-IE 18Bokowy, Payton35 25.03

SJSU-PC 18Mullendore, Shelby A36 25.10

SJSU-PC 19Slivkoff, Katrina B37 25.12

AFA-CO 18Wierzbicki, Jessie A38 25.22

AFA-CO 18Wittich, Caroline39 25.23

FRES 21Giannetta, Samantha C40 25.27

AFA-CO 18Carlin, Ally E41 25.33

SJSU-PC 19Grimes, Maddy E42 25.35

FRES 18Golla, Adria G43 25.36

SDSU-SI 19Candelot Roman, Ana S44 25.40

FRES 19Bartel, Stephanie M45 25.42

FRES 17Wilson, Beth46 25.56

FRES 18Ayala, Mackenzie R47 25.57

SJSU-PC 20Schmidt, Maleah R48 25.62

FRES 20Brooks, Claire S49 25.68

FRES 18Wenner, Elizabeth J50 25.73

AFA-CO 19Duncan, Abbey R51 25.74

SJSU-PC 20Collard, Adie A52 25.81

FRES 22Tang, Andrea53 25.86

FRES 18Madrigal, Celeste D54 25.91

AFA-CO 19Stronko, Kylie J*55 26.01

FRES 21Mendolicchio, Manuela*55 26.01

SJSU-PC 21Nisson, Jacqueline I57 26.20

FRES 18Cho, Linda K58 26.43

FRES 18Torres, Jannae M59 26.70

FRES 18Stock, Emileigh E60 27.43

CAL-PC 20Neumann, Robin--- X23.95

CAL-PC 19Harrison, Ali N--- X24.42

CAL-PC 18Rajic, Ema--- X24.57

CAL-PC 21Campbell, Jennifer A--- X24.77

SDSU-SI 19Howard, Ava F--- X25.09

SDSU-SI 19Felix, Andy A--- X25.85

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACAL-PC1 1:32.15

Blovad, Keaton M 20 Garcia, Elise 18

McLaughlin, Katie A 21 Weitzeil, Abbey R 21

23.96 23.37 21.9522.87

ASDSU-SI2 1:34.53

Wilson, Peyton W 20 Thormalm, Klara L 20

Cooper, Cathy A 18 Thormalm, Alma M 21

24.27 23.57 23.3023.39

BCAL-PC3 1:35.17

Wilson, Alicia 18 Murphy, Maddie A 20

Bayer, Cassidy L 19 Neumann, Robin 20

23.72 23.34 23.7224.39

ASJSU-PC4 1:35.51

Sailors, Maddy P 19 Bushey, Brenna M 22

Lehr, Taylor M 22 Heng, Gabby R 20

24.10 23.90 23.7423.77

AFRES5 1:36.95

Cutler, Emily B 19 Harbert, Kimberly E 20

Diaz, Brenda 19 McReed, Osianna L 21

24.44 24.23 23.3624.92

AAFA-CO6 1:36.98

Chen, Jessica J 20 Wolfgramm, Autumn E 20

Campbell, Lia B 18 Knutson, Lydia C 20

24.57 24.48 23.7124.22

AWSU-IE7 1:37.44

Fountaine, Keiana R 18 Larson, Chloe L 19

Bokowy, Payton 18 Barrier, Emily P 18

24.16 24.55 23.9624.77

BSJSU-PC8 1:37.46

Vieira, Gabby M 21 Giggey, Kimberlee R 21

Mullendore, Shelby A 18 Loya, Antoinette M 20

24.53 24.67 23.6924.57

CCAL-PC9 x1:37.69

Campbell, Jennifer A 21 Light, Aislinn J 19

Rajic, Ema 18 Harrison, Ali N 19

24.94 23.77 24.1024.88

BSDSU-SI10 1:38.56

Geyer, Sammy L 18 Menzmer, Lizzie G 18

Vincent, Courtney R 20 Tam, Larisa L 19

25.78 23.92 24.2024.66

CSJSU-PC11 x1:39.47

Limargo, Chloe P 18 Guy, Kendal L 21

Mathieson, Makenna T 18 McIntee, Katie M 20

26.19 24.47 23.9824.83

DSJSU-PC12 x1:39.93

Dodd, Jamie N 20 Cocol, Daria V 18

Hanf, Kate R 20 Auva'A, Lani L 20

25.61 24.67 23.9025.75

BAFA-CO13 1:39.96

Wilson, Sadie E 20 Wittich, Caroline 18

Wierzbicki, Jessie A 18 Min, Esther S 20

24.84 24.93 24.8025.39

CSDSU-SI14 x1:40.21

Howard, Ava F 19 Candelot Roman, Ana S 19

Felix, Andy A 19 Stahlak, Anna K 21

25.17 25.16 24.5225.36

CAFA-CO15 x1:40.38

Shimomura, Sidney M 18 Carlin, Ally E 18

Bardak, Emily E 18 Miller, Gaby M 21

25.45 25.23 24.8724.83

CFRES16 1:40.68

Brooks, Claire S 20 Ayala, Mackenzie R 18

Wenner, Elizabeth J 18 Monnich, Emma N 21

25.43 25.40 24.4025.45

BFRES17 x1:41.38

Giannetta, Samantha C 21 Bartel, Stephanie M 19

Golla, Adria G 18 Tang, Andrea 22

25.25 25.62 25.1425.37

BWSU-IE18 1:41.58

Gardner, Paige O 18 Lindberg, Elsa L 21

Burckel, Lauren K 18 Brock, Luci E 20

24.67 25.40 26.1725.34

DFRES19 x1:44.72

Khisiamova, Darina 19 Wilson, Beth 17

Madrigal, Celeste D 18 Cho, Linda K 18

26.41 25.83 26.5225.96

DCAL-PC--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Krivokapic-Zhou, Sophie M 19Darcel, Sarah E 19

Bailey, Elizabeth M 19 Tuck, Natalie E 19

24.92 23.46 24.1825.52

 
#6  Women 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAL-PC 19Darcel, Sarah E1 4:15.32

26.64 30.20 31.9632.45

36.80 37.13 30.37 29.77

WSU-IE 21Margetts, Jasmine N2 4:21.59

27.65 31.47 32.9833.25

39.40 38.47 30.19 28.18

SDSU-SI 20Meyer, McKenna M3 4:21.88

28.14 32.18 33.0633.30

38.46 38.31 30.06 28.37

CAL-PC 18Wilson, Alicia4 4:25.18

27.39 32.11 33.0232.67

38.59 39.34 31.52 30.54

CAL-PC 20Mykkanen, Courtney A5 4:26.36

28.52 32.33 32.4232.68

39.55 39.71 31.24 29.91

CAL-PC 19Bailey, Elizabeth M6 4:27.73

28.31 31.47 33.7633.41

39.15 39.81 31.19 30.63

CAL-PC 19Dilsaver, Danielle B7 4:27.86

28.57 32.11 33.4734.30

38.75 39.04 31.75 29.87

FRES 19Diaz, Brenda8 4:28.84

29.32 32.25 33.1433.00

40.95 39.81 30.30 30.07

SDSU-SI 18Murphy, Kristina M9 4:28.97

28.69 33.05 34.1135.12

37.18 37.31 32.28 31.23
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WSU-IE 19McCoy, Taylor E10 4:29.48

29.11 33.90 32.4733.64

39.44 39.69 31.05 30.18

CAL-PC 19Tuck, Natalie E11 4:31.29

28.78 33.05 34.8335.19

38.20 39.27 31.39 30.58

FRES 20Davies, Lucy E12 4:32.50

28.74 32.62 34.4235.38

38.58 38.71 32.74 31.31

AFA-CO 21Strom, Emma R13 4:33.37

29.50 33.08 34.2534.66

39.32 39.57 31.85 31.14

SDSU-SI 21Kelch, Rachael R14 4:33.88

29.13 32.58 34.0834.83

40.77 39.54 31.84 31.11

FRES 19Niemczak, Zofie M15 4:35.74

28.32 31.84 35.4636.02

40.38 40.87 32.01 30.84

SJSU-PC 20Dodd, Jamie N16 4:35.93

29.01 32.73 35.4636.48

39.41 39.54 32.01 31.29

AFA-CO 18Bardak, Emily E17 4:37.06

28.74 32.78 36.0036.95

40.85 40.49 31.84 29.41

AFA-CO 20Schellin, Heidi J18 4:37.67

29.39 33.75 36.1136.62

38.40 38.57 33.14 31.69

SJSU-PC 18Limargo, Chloe P19 4:38.56

29.26 34.55 34.6936.40

37.87 39.43 33.95 32.41

AFA-CO 18Adkins, Mackenzie L20 4:39.01

30.60 33.62 34.6334.88

40.83 41.26 32.13 31.06

SDSU-SI 17Boily-Dufour, Maude H21 4:39.07

31.18 33.25 35.0634.34

41.99 41.50 31.05 30.70

AFA-CO 18Shimomura, Sidney M22 4:39.52

28.84 34.31 34.6036.15

40.18 40.16 33.02 32.26

FRES 21Libang, Gabbie A23 4:39.92

30.35 32.86 34.9535.46

39.84 39.94 33.69 32.83

SDSU-SI 18Wright, Julia G24 4:40.74

29.16 33.93 36.2437.27

40.11 40.72 32.05 31.26

AFA-CO 18Nats, Kaitlin T25 4:42.73

29.97 35.25 34.2334.81

42.35 42.06 31.82 32.24

AFA-CO 18Armbruster, Ally M26 4:42.79

30.16 33.51 36.2236.64

41.74 42.06 32.32 30.14

FRES 19Khisiamova, Darina27 4:43.10

29.18 33.18 34.8836.66

42.02 42.17 32.61 32.40

SJSU-PC 19Yngson, Angelika V28 4:43.15

29.19 32.61 37.9238.20

39.41 39.97 33.84 32.01

AFA-CO 20Glover, Jayden N29 4:46.76

29.92 34.04 36.8537.38

41.22 40.43 33.79 33.13

FRES 21Lucas, Tricia A30 4:48.69

30.15 34.16 37.8538.24

41.51 40.90 33.61 32.27

SJSU-PC 18Cocol, Daria V31 4:49.99

30.58 35.52 37.0739.15

41.69 41.44 33.24 31.30

AFA-CO 20Oberley, Tatiana N32 4:50.99

30.54 35.76 37.8838.82

39.90 40.60 34.66 32.83

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAL-PC 21McLaughlin, Katie A1 53.62

25.13 28.49

CAL-PC 21Weitzeil, Abbey R2 54.89

25.79 29.10

CAL-PC 18Garcia, Elise3 55.53

26.27 29.26

SDSU-SI 20Vincent, Courtney R4 55.65

26.67 28.98

CAL-PC 20Murphy, Maddie A5 55.81

25.98 29.83

SJSU-PC 20Auva'A, Lani L6 56.01

26.60 29.41

SDSU-SI 18Menzmer, Lizzie G7 56.42

26.46 29.96

SJSU-PC 21Vieira, Gabby M8 56.73

26.42 30.31

AFA-CO 20Min, Esther S9 56.81

26.74 30.07

CAL-PC 18Rajic, Ema10 56.97

26.62 30.35

SJSU-PC 22Bushey, Brenna M11 56.99

26.68 30.31

CAL-PC 19Harrison, Ali N12 57.02

26.86 30.16

CAL-PC 19Bayer, Cassidy L13 57.30

26.55 30.75

FRES 19Niemczak, Zofie M14 57.36

27.08 30.28

FRES 21Libang, Gabbie A15 57.57

27.34 30.23

SDSU-SI 21Thormalm, Alma M16 57.70

26.65 31.05

FRES 20Harbert, Kimberly E17 57.80

27.06 30.74

CAL-PC 19Krivokapic-Zhou, Sophie M18 58.40

27.02 31.38

SJSU-PC 20Loya, Antoinette M19 58.53

27.54 30.99

WSU-IE 18Balmaceda, Sophia20 58.75

27.52 31.23

FRES 21McReed, Osianna L21 59.11

27.48 31.63

AFA-CO 18Wierzbicki, Jessie A22 59.38

27.12 32.26

SDSU-SI 19Howard, Ava F23 59.53

26.98 32.55

FRES 21Lucas, Tricia A24 1:00.08

28.67 31.41

WSU-IE 20Brock, Luci E25 1:00.30

28.34 31.96

AFA-CO 19Duncan, Abbey R26 1:00.31

28.27 32.04

SJSU-PC 21Nisson, Jacqueline I27 1:00.37

28.94 31.43

SDSU-SI 19Felix, Andy A28 1:00.50

28.12 32.38

AFA-COLinzmeyer, Kelsey29 1:00.53

28.17 32.36

AFA-CO 18Gawronski, Dia M30 1:00.58

28.35 32.23

WSU-IE 18Bokowy, Payton31 1:00.73

28.08 32.65

AFA-CO 20Wilson, Sadie E32 1:00.82

28.46 32.36

CAL-PC 20Buckley, Alexa K33 1:00.86

28.90 31.96

SDSU-SI 18Geyer, Sammy L34 1:01.17

28.52 32.65

SJSU-PC 21Giggey, Kimberlee R35 1:01.21

28.23 32.98

AFA-CO 19Stronko, Kylie J36 1:01.49

28.76 32.73

WSU-IE 19Larson, Chloe L37 1:02.03

28.29 33.74

FRES 17Wilson, Beth38 1:02.16

28.21 33.95

SDSU-SI 18Cooper, Cathy A39 1:02.50

28.62 33.88

FRES 22Tang, Andrea40 1:03.55

29.51 34.04

CAL-PC 19Darcel, Sarah E--- X55.24

25.74 29.50

CAL-PC 20Blovad, Keaton M--- X56.09

26.25 29.84

CAL-PC 21Campbell, Jennifer A--- X56.80

26.89 29.91

CAL-PC 19Bailey, Elizabeth M--- X56.98

26.72 30.26

 
#8  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAL-PC 21McLaughlin, Katie A1 1:46.65

25.64 27.10 26.8427.07

CAL-PC 20Neumann, Robin2 1:47.93

25.16 27.39 27.6327.75

WSU-IE 18Fountaine, Keiana R3 1:50.87

25.72 28.04 28.6628.45
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SDSU-SI 18Ryan, Mia B4 1:51.57

25.71 28.29 28.8128.76

SDSU-SI 20Meyer, McKenna M5 1:51.63

26.62 28.43 28.2228.36

CAL-PC 21Campbell, Jennifer A6 1:51.89

25.94 28.13 28.8928.93

SJSU-PC 20McIntee, Katie M7 1:53.74

26.44 28.95 29.3129.04

SJSU-PC 22Lehr, Taylor M8 1:53.86

27.25 29.02 28.9028.69

WSU-IE 20Falk, Ryan J9 1:54.26

27.37 29.06 28.5129.32

SDSU-SI 20Wilson, Peyton W10 1:54.47

26.47 29.44 29.1229.44

FRES 21Mazutaityte, Ugne11 1:55.75

27.71 29.75 28.7029.59

FRES 19Cutler, Emily B12 1:55.77

26.49 29.20 30.2929.79

WSU-IE 18Barrier, Emily P13 1:55.86

27.05 29.37 29.5829.86

SJSU-PC 20Heng, Gabby R14 1:56.18

27.88 30.08 28.6729.55

SDSU-SI 21Stahlak, Anna K15 1:56.19

27.74 29.54 29.6029.31

SDSU-SI 20Henson, Kassidy F16 1:56.20

27.23 29.35 29.8329.79

SJSU-PC 21Guy, Kendal L17 1:57.24

28.03 29.88 29.6329.70

WSU-IE 19Howell, Samantha E18 1:57.42

27.57 30.03 29.6830.14

SJSU-PC 18Cocol, Daria V19 1:57.45

27.60 29.31 30.1230.42

AFA-CO 20Wolfgramm, Autumn E20 1:57.69

27.45 29.57 30.5630.11

SJSU-PC 20Wayman, Erin C21 1:57.83

27.52 29.86 30.2130.24

AFA-CO 18Bardak, Emily E22 1:57.91

27.15 29.74 30.4230.60

SDSU-SI 18Wright, Julia G23 1:57.95

27.26 29.90 30.2230.57

AFA-CO 18Nats, Kaitlin T24 1:58.22

27.23 29.95 30.3530.69

SDSU-SI 18Bennett, Kendall M25 1:58.48

27.97 30.12 30.1230.27

AFA-CO 21Brechbuhl, Elisabeth a26 1:58.61

27.69 30.04 29.9030.98

AFA-CO 18Campbell, Lia B27 1:58.89

27.51 30.40 30.2730.71

AFA-CO 18Gawronski, Dia M28 1:58.95

27.86 29.96 30.2930.84

FRES 18Golla, Adria G29 1:59.16

28.11 30.25 30.6430.16

AFA-CO 18Carlin, Ally E30 1:59.28

27.88 30.58 29.8031.02

SJSU-PC 18Mullendore, Shelby A31 1:59.53

27.48 29.98 31.2230.85

AFA-CO 21Miller, Gaby M32 1:59.55

26.79 29.46 31.9331.37

FRES 18Ayala, Mackenzie R33 1:59.75

27.95 30.75 30.1930.86

FRES 21Monnich, Emma N34 2:00.81

26.95 29.89 31.8932.08

FRES 20Brooks, Claire S35 2:00.84

28.32 30.97 30.3931.16

FRES 21Giannetta, Samantha C36 2:00.93

27.44 30.86 31.0531.58

AFA-CO 20Knutson, Lydia C37 2:01.05

26.57 30.34 32.0532.09

SJSU-PC 20Collard, Adie A38 2:01.38

28.15 30.65 31.3731.21

SJSU-PC 19Sailors, Maddy P39 2:01.58

28.45 32.39 29.9130.83

SDSU-SI 19Candelot Roman, Ana S40 2:01.90

28.31 31.39 30.5831.62

AFA-CO 20Chen, Jessica J41 2:01.97

28.35 31.04 31.0231.56

WSU-IE 19Petrides, Maia A42 2:01.98

28.77 31.00 30.6131.60

FRES 22Tang, Andrea43 2:02.34

28.27 30.69 31.7131.67

AFA-CO 18Armbruster, Ally M44 2:02.35

28.60 31.03 31.2531.47

AFA-CO 20Wilson, Sadie E45 2:02.88

28.02 31.39 31.4632.01

FRES 18Cho, Linda K46 2:02.91

28.20 31.38 31.4331.90

FRES 21McReed, Osianna L47 2:03.34

27.54 31.51 32.1132.18

FRES 17Wilson, Beth48 2:03.45

28.34 31.58 31.0032.53

FRES 22Ayers, Emily M49 2:05.18

29.17 31.61 32.5531.85

FRES 18Wenner, Elizabeth J50 2:06.53

28.17 31.65 33.6033.11

FRES 18Madrigal, Celeste D51 2:07.87

29.49 32.49 33.0032.89

CAL-PC 18Garcia, Elise--- X1:53.21

25.98 28.66 29.2029.37

CAL-PC 19Light, Aislinn J--- X1:53.38

26.01 28.74 29.4029.23

CAL-PC 19Dilsaver, Danielle B--- X1:56.09

27.39 29.31 29.6429.75

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAL-PC 21Weitzeil, Abbey R1 1:02.76

29.64 33.12

CAL-PC 18Rajic, Ema2 1:03.29

30.07 33.22

SDSU-SI 20Thormalm, Klara L3 1:03.84

30.03 33.81

SDSU-SI 19Tam, Larisa L*4 1:03.88

29.81 34.07

SDSU-SI 18Murphy, Kristina M*4 1:03.88

30.32 33.56

FRES 21Mendolicchio, Manuela6 1:05.10

31.11 33.99

WSU-IE 21Lindberg, Elsa L7 1:05.46

31.18 34.28

SDSU-SI 20Delany, Caitlin A8 1:05.63

30.74 34.89

CAL-PC 19Harrison, Ali N9 1:05.70

30.97 34.73

CAL-PC 20Buckley, Alexa K10 1:05.89

31.50 34.39

WSU-IE 19Duarte, Mackenzie L11 1:06.22

31.49 34.73

CAL-PC 19Tuck, Natalie E12 1:06.32

31.40 34.92

CAL-PC 19Dilsaver, Danielle B13 1:06.37

31.90 34.47

WSU-IE 18Burckel, Lauren K14 1:06.70

31.64 35.06

FRES 20Davies, Lucy E15 1:07.10

31.67 35.43

AFA-CO 20Schellin, Heidi J16 1:07.46

32.12 35.34

AFA-CO 18Wittich, Caroline17 1:07.53

31.61 35.92

SJSU-PC 19Yngson, Angelika V18 1:07.86

32.51 35.35

SJSU-PC 18Limargo, Chloe P19 1:08.36

32.14 36.22

FRES 18Stock, Emileigh E20 1:08.67

32.63 36.04

FRES 18Torres, Jannae M21 1:09.17

31.92 37.25

SJSU-PC 20Hanf, Kate R22 1:09.29

32.55 36.74

AFA-CO 20Oberley, Tatiana N23 1:10.29

32.93 37.36

SJSU-PC 20Schmidt, Maleah R24 1:11.15

33.23 37.92

AFA-CO 18Shimomura, Sidney M25 1:11.35

33.37 37.98

 
#10  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAL-PC 19Light, Aislinn J1 55.80

26.76 29.04

CAL-PC 18Wilson, Alicia2 55.82

27.03 28.79

SDSU-SI 19Ferrin, Elliyana G3 56.06

27.02 29.04

CAL-PC 20Blovad, Keaton M4 56.25

27.26 28.99

FRES 21Mazutaityte, Ugne5 56.88

27.69 29.19

SDSU-SI 21Thormalm, Alma M6 57.06

27.66 29.40
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CAL-PC 20Mykkanen, Courtney A7 57.50

28.06 29.44

SJSU-PC 22Lehr, Taylor M8 57.59

28.01 29.58

AFA-CO 19Stronko, Kylie J9 57.76

27.89 29.87

SJSU-PC 20Auva'A, Lani L10 57.81

28.54 29.27

SDSU-SI 17Boily-Dufour, Maude H11 58.00

27.96 30.04

SDSU-SI 20Vincent, Courtney R12 58.21

28.35 29.86

CAL-PC 20Murphy, Maddie A13 58.40

28.05 30.35

SJSU-PC 19Grimes, Maddy E14 58.55

28.12 30.43

SJSU-PC 18Mathieson, Makenna T15 58.70

28.04 30.66

SJSU-PC 21Vieira, Gabby M16 58.73

28.46 30.27

CAL-PC 19Krivokapic-Zhou, Sophie M17 58.89

28.08 30.81

WSU-IE 19McCoy, Taylor E18 59.05

28.89 30.16

FRES 19Cutler, Emily B19 59.60

28.53 31.07

SDSU-SI 19Howard, Ava F20 59.83

28.51 31.32

SJSU-PC 18Mullendore, Shelby A21 59.84

29.16 30.68

WSU-IE 18Balmaceda, Sophia22 59.99

28.77 31.22

FRES 21Monnich, Emma N23 1:00.06

29.34 30.72

AFA-CO 19Duncan, Abbey R24 1:00.22

28.81 31.41

AFA-CO 20Wolfgramm, Autumn E25 1:00.24

29.37 30.87

SJSU-PC 20Collard, Adie A26 1:00.38

29.62 30.76

FRES 20Harbert, Kimberly E27 1:00.64

WSU-IE 18Gardner, Paige O28 1:00.82

30.11 30.71

AFA-CO 21Strom, Emma R29 1:01.33

29.23 32.10

SJSU-PC 20Wayman, Erin C30 1:01.44

30.03 31.41

FRES 19Bartel, Stephanie M31 1:01.54

29.52 32.02

WSU-IE 18Bokowy, Payton32 1:01.69

29.99 31.70

SDSU-SI 19Felix, Andy A33 1:02.11

30.04 32.07

FRES 18Golla, Adria G34 1:02.21

30.73 31.48

AFA-CO 20Knutson, Lydia C35 1:02.84

29.93 32.91

FRES 18Ayala, Mackenzie R36 1:02.97

30.63 32.34

FRES 18Wenner, Elizabeth J37 1:04.81

31.04 33.77

FRES 18Madrigal, Celeste D38 1:04.82

30.56 34.26

CAL-PC 20Neumann, Robin--- X56.31

27.27 29.04

CAL-PC 19Bailey, Elizabeth M--- X58.03

28.31 29.72

CAL-PC 19Bayer, Cassidy L--- X58.50

28.21 30.29

CAL-PC 20Buckley, Alexa K--- X1:03.96

31.41 32.55

 
#11  Women 800 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACAL-PC1 7:19.70

Wilson, Alicia 18 Weitzeil, Abbey R 21

Darcel, Sarah E 19 Neumann, Robin 20

25.68 53.92 1:22.98

25.02 52.51 1:21.21 1:49.94

25.22 52.99 1:21.47 1:50.07

ASDSU-SI2 7:31.49

Ryan, Mia B 18 Meyer, McKenna M 20

Thormalm, Klara L 20 Wilson, Peyton W 20

25.97 54.20 1:51.521:23.00

25.81 54.05 1:22.97 1:52.09

25.49 54.78 1:24.46 1:54.39

26.26 55.65 1:24.77 1:53.49

BCAL-PC3 7:34.19

Mykkanen, Courtney A 20 Bayer, Cassidy L 19

Blovad, Keaton M 20 Campbell, Jennifer A 21

27.03 56.33 1:26.62

25.36 53.74 1:23.05 1:52.32

25.75 54.32 1:23.38 1:52.13

AWSU-IE4 7:34.91

Fountaine, Keiana R 18 Margetts, Jasmine N 21

Barrier, Emily P 18 Falk, Ryan J 20

25.67 54.13 1:51.341:23.07

26.14 54.92 1:24.07 1:52.64

25.94 55.41 1:26.17 1:56.84

26.92 56.04 1:25.29 1:54.09

AFRES5 7:44.75

Diaz, Brenda 19 Mazutaityte, Ugne 21

Cutler, Emily B 19 Niemczak, Zofie M 19

27.27 56.39 1:54.881:25.69

26.92 56.43 1:26.97 1:57.71

26.47 56.39 1:27.05 1:57.10

26.50 55.68 1:25.47 1:55.06

DCAL-PC6 x7:46.72

Tuck, Natalie E 19 Harrison, Ali N 19

Bailey, Elizabeth M 19 Garcia, Elise 18

27.18 57.26 1:58.421:28.05

26.04 55.27 1:25.20 1:55.55

26.40 56.12 1:26.68 1:56.97

25.79 55.68 1:26.14 1:55.78

CCAL-PC7 x7:47.99

Krivokapic-Zhou, Sophie M 19Rajic, Ema 18

Murphy, Maddie A 20 Light, Aislinn J 19

27.64 57.88 2:00.551:29.20

26.54 56.69 1:27.98 1:59.16

25.31 53.80 1:23.53 1:53.57

25.52 53.85 1:23.72 1:54.71

BSDSU-SI8 7:51.41

Stahlak, Anna K 21 Henson, Kassidy F 20

Cooper, Cathy A 18 Kelch, Rachael R 21

28.00 57.56 1:57.771:27.64

26.73 56.45 1:26.81 1:57.19

26.66 57.47 1:28.43 1:58.86

27.20 56.90 1:26.84 1:57.59

BAFA-CO9 7:53.78

Campbell, Lia B 18 Gawronski, Dia M 18

Carlin, Ally E 18 Miller, Gaby M 21

27.19 57.24 1:57.781:27.91

27.28 57.65 1:28.55 1:59.32

27.18 57.63 1:28.55 1:58.49

26.18 55.73 1:26.63 1:58.19

AAFA-CO10 7:53.88

Wolfgramm, Autumn E 20 Bardak, Emily E 18

Nats, Kaitlin T 18 Brechbuhl, Elisabeth a 21

26.85 56.75 1:58.161:27.41

26.66 56.47 1:27.56 1:58.37

26.49 56.60 1:27.78 1:59.25

27.26 57.34 1:28.02 1:58.10

BFRES11 7:57.32

Khisiamova, Darina 19 Davies, Lucy E 20

Monnich, Emma N 21 Brooks, Claire S 20

27.54 57.86 1:29.29

27.39 58.31 1:29.53 2:01.19

27.17 57.59 1:28.40 1:58.78

BWSU-IE12 7:59.23

Howell, Samantha E 19 Burckel, Lauren K 18

Brock, Luci E 20 McCoy, Taylor E 19

27.47 57.23 1:57.021:27.22

28.06 58.84 1:29.89 1:59.63

28.03 1:00.07 1:32.46 2:04.77

26.95 57.15 1:27.63 1:57.81

CFRES13 x8:01.63

Mendolicchio, Manuela 21 Harbert, Kimberly E 20

Giannetta, Samantha C 21 Bartel, Stephanie M 19

28.91 59.36 2:00.251:29.86

27.68 58.22 1:28.84 1:58.55

27.23 58.71 1:31.61 2:04.42

27.28 57.19 1:27.50 1:58.41
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CSDSU-SI14 x8:02.64

Wright, Julia G 18 Bennett, Kendall M 18

Felix, Andy A 19 Candelot Roman, Ana S 19

27.26 57.66 1:59.801:29.04

27.77 57.74 1:28.61 1:59.38

26.78 57.08 1:28.78 2:00.25

27.62 58.75 1:31.13 2:03.21

 
#12  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACAL-PC1 3:44.36

Light, Aislinn J 19 Rajic, Ema 18

McLaughlin, Katie A 21 Weitzeil, Abbey R 21

26.84 56.57 1:03.6629.73

26.02 54.02 23.61 50.11

CCAL-PC2 3:48.30

Blovad, Keaton M 20 Buckley, Alexa K 20

Garcia, Elise 18 Murphy, Maddie A 20

27.46 56.16 1:06.3330.84

24.79 54.40 24.36 51.41

BCAL-PC3 x3:48.70

Wilson, Alicia 18 Harrison, Ali N 19

Darcel, Sarah E 19 Neumann, Robin 20

27.41 56.56 1:06.5831.19

25.14 55.02 24.50 50.54

DCAL-PC4 x3:50.35

Mykkanen, Courtney A 20 Tuck, Natalie E 19

Bayer, Cassidy L 19 Campbell, Jennifer A 21

27.74 57.17 1:05.2930.85

26.13 56.02 24.71 51.87

ASDSU-SI5 3:52.62

Ferrin, Elliyana G 19 Thormalm, Klara L 20

Vincent, Courtney R 20 Cooper, Cathy A 18

28.25 58.81 1:05.0730.25

25.67 55.43 24.81 53.31

BSDSU-SI6 3:52.77

Thormalm, Alma M 21 Murphy, Kristina M 18

Menzmer, Lizzie G 18 Wilson, Peyton W 20

27.82 57.60 1:04.9530.12

26.33 56.61 25.56 53.61

AFRES7 3:53.95

Mazutaityte, Ugne 21 Mendolicchio, Manuela 21

Niemczak, Zofie M 19 McReed, Osianna L 21

27.94 57.83 1:05.3730.67

27.04 58.20 24.87 52.55

ASJSU-PC8 3:55.20

Lehr, Taylor M 22 Yngson, Angelika V 19

Auva'A, Lani L 20 Heng, Gabby R 20

28.13 57.88 1:08.6832.27

26.03 56.50 24.97 52.14

AAFA-CO9 3:57.89

Stronko, Kylie J 19 Schellin, Heidi J 20

Min, Esther S 20 Knutson, Lydia C 20

28.43 58.90 1:06.7930.98

26.98 57.93 24.97 54.27

BFRES10 3:58.02

Cutler, Emily B 19 Davies, Lucy E 20

Harbert, Kimberly E 20 Diaz, Brenda 19

28.81 59.97 1:06.7631.03

26.87 58.18 25.58 53.11

CSDSU-SI11 x3:58.18

Howard, Ava F 19 Tam, Larisa L 19

Boily-Dufour, Maude H 17 Geyer, Sammy L 18

28.64 1:00.26 1:04.5929.98

28.21 59.77 25.21 53.56

AWSU-IE12 3:58.82

McCoy, Taylor E 19 Lindberg, Elsa L 21

Barrier, Emily P 18 Bokowy, Payton 18

29.12 59.42 1:05.5230.78

27.17 59.46 25.82 54.42

BSJSU-PC13 4:01.43

Grimes, Maddy E 19 Limargo, Chloe P 18

Vieira, Gabby M 21 Sailors, Maddy P 19

28.81 59.61 1:09.0732.16

26.44 58.93 25.42 53.82

CSJSU-PC14 x4:01.50

Mathieson, Makenna T 18 Hanf, Kate R 20

Guy, Kendal L 21 McIntee, Katie M 20

28.67 59.25 1:08.3932.35

28.01 1:01.01 25.36 52.85

BWSU-IE15 4:02.14

Balmaceda, Sophia 18 Duarte, Mackenzie L 19

Fountaine, Keiana R 18 Larson, Chloe L 19

29.39 1:00.71 1:08.3231.94

26.37 58.18 26.02 54.93

BAFA-CO16 4:02.45

Duncan, Abbey R 19 Wittich, Caroline 18

Wierzbicki, Jessie A 18 Campbell, Lia B 18

28.40 59.18 1:08.1131.65

27.13 1:00.40 25.87 54.76

DSJSU-PC17 x4:05.94

Mullendore, Shelby A 18 Schmidt, Maleah R 20

Dodd, Jamie N 20 Loya, Antoinette M 20

29.63 1:01.22 1:12.4433.51

27.49 58.98 25.61 53.30

CFRES18 x4:10.12

Golla, Adria G 18 Stock, Emileigh E 18

Libang, Gabbie A 21 Bartel, Stephanie M 19

30.18 1:01.85 1:12.3033.56

27.54 59.92 26.57 56.05

CAFA-CO19 x4:10.21

Strom, Emma R 21 Oberley, Tatiana N 20

Wolfgramm, Autumn E 20 Chen, Jessica J 20

30.14 1:02.81 1:11.3433.21

27.32 1:00.62 26.45 55.44

DFRES--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Ayala, Mackenzie R 18 Torres, Jannae M 18

Wilson, Beth 17 Tang, Andrea 22

30.59 1:03.12 1:09.8932.06

28.64 1:03.92 26.18 55.97

 
#13  Women 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDSU-SI 20Meyer, McKenna M1 17:20.42

29.02 31.99 32.4532.32

32.14 32.18 32.10 31.84

32.02 32.06 31.77 31.63

31.61 31.62 31.54 31.67

31.51 31.48 31.58 31.86

31.62 31.63 31.62 31.47

31.74 31.64 31.64 31.58

31.55 31.24 30.68 30.38

29.24

WSU-IE 20Falk, Ryan J2 17:29.17

29.69 32.43 32.8733.06

32.78 32.64 32.80 32.72

32.95 32.02 32.15 32.36

32.31 31.88 31.58 31.66

31.81 31.63 31.61 32.11

31.77 31.73 31.41 31.22

31.52 31.28 31.53 31.02

31.44 31.27 31.09 30.76

30.07

FRES 19Khisiamova, Darina3 17:47.95

29.33 31.65 32.2332.17

32.52 32.51 32.91 32.87

32.98 33.07 33.01 32.83

32.43 32.74 32.96 32.83

33.07 32.64 32.40 32.29

32.34 32.39 32.28 32.57

32.35 32.49 31.89 32.44

32.20 32.12 32.51 31.84

31.09

SDSU-SI 18Wright, Julia G4 17:52.67

29.83 32.19 32.2932.12

32.41 32.63 32.30 32.44

32.55 32.54 32.53 32.71

32.68 32.80 32.84 32.89

32.73 32.80 32.77 32.85

32.65 32.94 32.85 32.77

32.74 32.65 32.77 32.63

32.69 32.51 32.58 32.12

31.87

SDSU-SI 18Ryan, Mia B5 17:53.78

29.81 32.33 32.4932.54

32.93 32.84 32.84 32.80

32.62 32.61 32.44 32.63

32.55 32.63 32.41 32.75

32.91 32.81 32.40 33.35

32.72 32.75 32.53 32.75

32.96 32.55 32.67 32.66

32.81 32.68 32.47 32.42

31.12
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WSU-IE 19Howell, Samantha E6 17:57.52

30.27 32.77 32.5832.71

32.78 32.77 32.57 32.82

32.81 33.07 32.66 32.54

32.70 32.68 32.99 33.14

33.05 33.05 33.14 1:05.43

32.44 32.17 32.34

33.09 32.75 32.52

32.99 32.53 32.12 32.91

32.41

AFA-CO 21Miller, Gaby M7 18:01.96

29.85 32.99 33.4933.51

33.32 33.26 33.44 33.59

33.59 33.51 33.42 33.18

33.23 33.20 33.47 32.88

32.72 32.90 32.76 32.35

32.02 32.28 32.25 32.48

32.60 32.71 32.58 32.14

32.26 32.41 32.66 32.95

31.96

AFA-COLinzmeyer, Kelsey8 18:05.99

29.85 32.91 33.2333.06

33.02 32.83 33.36 33.18

33.00 33.22 32.88 32.99

32.94 33.00 33.02 32.69

32.94 33.05 33.28 32.97

33.13 32.34 32.47 32.64

32.68 32.89 33.22 33.13

33.28 33.21 33.41 33.54

32.63

AFA-CO 21Brechbuhl, Elisabeth a9 18:08.01

29.26 31.94 33.0732.70

33.01 33.23 33.33 33.43

33.36 33.05 32.98 33.19

32.77 32.93 33.14 33.04

33.30 33.07 33.40 32.93

33.02 33.26 33.01 33.34

33.31 33.63 33.59 33.07

33.24 33.26 33.44 33.17

31.54

FRES 22Ayers, Emily M10 18:26.99

30.76 33.03 33.5633.40

33.57 33.73 33.75 33.99

33.92 34.01 33.88 34.04

33.96 33.62 33.31 33.51

33.56 34.24 33.69 34.06

33.56 33.78 33.98 33.89

33.90 33.87 33.94 33.58

33.44 33.21 33.25 32.98

32.02

SDSU-SI 18Bennett, Kendall M11 18:28.19

30.54 32.95 33.8933.68

34.19 34.00 33.91 34.15

33.86 33.94 33.84 33.84

33.62 33.28 33.50 33.70

33.64 33.60 33.58 33.51

33.56 33.67 33.66 33.68

33.67 33.75 33.79 33.98

33.76 33.89 33.76 33.50

32.30

AFA-CO 20Glover, Jayden N12 18:30.57

29.59 32.34 33.6433.41

33.89 33.93 33.91 33.82

33.99 34.08 33.73 34.06

34.00 33.77 33.47 33.77

34.16 34.19 33.96 33.73

33.67 33.89 33.91 33.73

33.75 33.95 34.00 33.89

33.79 33.90 33.94 33.76

32.95

SDSU-SI 20Henson, Kassidy F13 18:40.32

30.90 33.12 33.6233.59

33.51 33.78 34.15 33.98

33.98 34.15 34.29 34.30

1:08.35 34.08

34.26 34.28

34.15 34.65 1:08.25 34.26

34.31 34.20

34.06 34.14 33.97 34.05

33.11

WSU-IE 19Petrides, Maia A14 19:07.70

30.92 33.54 34.6134.00

35.23 34.77 34.72 35.11

34.93 35.12 34.92 35.01

35.12 34.88 34.78 34.91

34.76 35.20 34.92 35.27

35.18 35.28 35.05 35.17

35.14 35.23 35.60 35.48

35.66 35.08 35.06 35.50

31.55

SDSU-SI 21Stahlak, Anna K15 19:21.32

32.04 34.59 35.7335.27

35.43 35.73 35.81 35.39

35.77 35.77 35.16 35.24

35.61 35.40 35.18 35.49

35.11 35.18 35.34 35.14

35.11 35.18 35.21 35.33

35.05 35.33 35.25 35.29

35.46 35.28 35.28 35.21

33.96

SDSU-SI 19Candelot Roman, Ana S16 20:20.94

32.49 36.30 38.3437.79

37.13 38.05 37.32 38.11

37.90 36.07 37.62 38.12

38.06 37.32 37.53 37.24

37.02 36.89 37.58 37.47

37.25 37.93 37.23 37.19

36.77 37.27 37.01 36.47

36.55 36.60 35.66 36.25

34.41

 
#14  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FRES 21Mazutaityte, Ugne1 2:01.07

29.46 31.21 29.6230.78

CAL-PC 18Wilson, Alicia2 2:01.17

28.55 30.75 30.2831.59

CAL-PC 20Blovad, Keaton M3 2:01.81

29.23 31.09 30.4931.00

CAL-PC 20Mykkanen, Courtney A4 2:01.91

28.84 31.06 1:02.01

CAL-PC 20Neumann, Robin5 2:02.07

28.68 31.01 30.9831.40

WSU-IE 19McCoy, Taylor E6 2:04.90

30.27 32.05 31.0531.53

CAL-PC 19Light, Aislinn J7 2:05.61

28.76 31.41 32.8832.56

SDSU-SI 19Ferrin, Elliyana G8 2:05.94

29.48 31.83 32.2732.36

CAL-PC 19Bailey, Elizabeth M9 2:06.51

29.84 32.09 32.2332.35

AFA-CO 19Stronko, Kylie J10 2:07.09

30.07 32.87 31.8832.27

SJSU-PC 20Auva'A, Lani L11 2:07.23

30.56 32.62 32.3831.67

SDSU-SI 17Boily-Dufour, Maude H12 2:07.74

29.80 32.74 32.3232.88

FRES 19Cutler, Emily B13 2:08.43

30.52 32.72 32.0433.15

SJSU-PC 21Vieira, Gabby M14 2:08.82

30.36 32.79 32.9132.76

SDSU-SI 21Kelch, Rachael R15 2:09.53

30.85 32.89 32.7633.03

SJSU-PC 22Lehr, Taylor M16 2:10.08

31.37 33.21 32.6432.86

SJSU-PC 18Mathieson, Makenna T17 2:10.09

29.83 32.75 34.0733.44

CAL-PC 19Krivokapic-Zhou, Sophie M18 2:10.17

29.29 32.28 34.1034.50

SDSU-SI 19Howard, Ava F19 2:10.24

30.89 33.24 33.2532.86

FRES 21Monnich, Emma N20 2:10.34

30.66 32.68 33.3833.62

AFA-CO 18Adkins, Mackenzie L21 2:11.41

31.93 33.13 32.8933.46

SJSU-PC 19Grimes, Maddy E22 2:12.25

30.79 33.65 34.3333.48
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SDSU-SI 19Felix, Andy A23 2:12.34

31.18 33.10 33.9934.07

AFA-CO 21Strom, Emma R24 2:12.46

31.14 33.90 33.3734.05

AFA-CO 18Nats, Kaitlin T25 2:12.73

31.27 33.61 33.6034.25

FRES 19Bartel, Stephanie M26 2:14.58

31.77 34.50 33.9734.34

SJSU-PC 20Wayman, Erin C27 2:14.92

31.22 33.91 34.9334.86

WSU-IE 18Balmaceda, Sophia28 2:15.11

31.58 34.03 34.6634.84

AFA-CO 19Duncan, Abbey R29 2:15.20

30.90 33.82 35.2935.19

CAL-PC 19Darcel, Sarah E--- X2:02.07

28.61 30.72 31.5731.17

 
#15  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAL-PC 21Weitzeil, Abbey R1 48.78

23.64 25.14

CAL-PC 20Neumann, Robin2 50.41

24.45 25.96

SDSU-SI 21Thormalm, Alma M3 51.00

24.49 26.51

CAL-PC 18Garcia, Elise4 51.48

24.85 26.63

WSU-IE 18Fountaine, Keiana R5 51.66

24.82 26.84

CAL-PC 20Murphy, Maddie A6 51.94

24.83 27.11

SDSU-SI 20Thormalm, Klara L7 52.21

24.83 27.38

SJSU-PC 20Heng, Gabby R8 52.44

25.27 27.17

CAL-PC 21Campbell, Jennifer A9 52.89

25.52 27.37

CAL-PC 19Light, Aislinn J10 52.94

25.16 27.78

FRES 21McReed, Osianna L11 52.98

25.11 27.87

SDSU-SI 18Menzmer, Lizzie G12 53.09

25.68 27.41

SDSU-SI 18Cooper, Cathy A13 53.18

25.25 27.93

SJSU-PC 20Loya, Antoinette M14 53.27

25.70 27.57

WSU-IE 18Barrier, Emily P15 53.31

25.42 27.89

SJSU-PC 20McIntee, Katie M16 53.33

25.80 27.53

SDSU-SI 20Wilson, Peyton W17 53.64

25.49 28.15

SDSU-SI 18Geyer, Sammy L18 53.94

25.86 28.08

WSU-IE 18Bokowy, Payton19 54.33

25.90 28.43

AFA-CO 20Wolfgramm, Autumn E20 54.36

26.00 28.36

AFA-CO 20Wilson, Sadie E*21 54.39

25.87 28.52

SJSU-PC 18Mathieson, Makenna T*21 54.39

26.31 28.08

SDSU-SI 21Stahlak, Anna K23 54.42

26.29 28.13

SJSU-PC 21Giggey, Kimberlee R24 54.49

26.12 28.37

SJSU-PC 18Mullendore, Shelby A25 54.84

26.41 28.43

AFA-CO 18Carlin, Ally E26 54.89

26.61 28.28

AFA-CO 18Campbell, Lia B27 54.94

26.41 28.53

WSU-IE 18Gardner, Paige O28 54.97

26.42 28.55

FRES 21Giannetta, Samantha C29 54.98

26.33 28.65

AFA-CO 20Knutson, Lydia C30 55.02

25.67 29.35

SJSU-PC 19Sailors, Maddy P31 55.08

26.32 28.76

SJSU-PC 20Hanf, Kate R32 55.13

26.64 28.49

SDSU-SI 19Candelot Roman, Ana S33 55.23

26.56 28.67

FRES 18Ayala, Mackenzie R34 55.25

26.41 28.84

AFA-CO 20Chen, Jessica J35 55.27

26.38 28.89

WSU-IE 19Larson, Chloe L36 55.37

26.07 29.30

SJSU-PC 18Cocol, Daria V37 55.42

27.19 28.23

AFA-CO 20Min, Esther S38 55.65

26.99 28.66

FRES 20Brooks, Claire S39 55.67

26.76 28.91

FRES 18Golla, Adria G40 55.95

27.13 28.82

SJSU-PC 20Collard, Adie A41 56.24

27.27 28.97

WSU-IE 19Howell, Samantha E42 56.28

26.97 29.31

AFA-CO 21Miller, Gaby M43 56.45

26.65 29.80

FRES 18Wenner, Elizabeth J44 56.55

27.04 29.51

FRES 17Wilson, Beth*45 56.59

26.99 29.60

SJSU-PC 19Slivkoff, Katrina B*45 56.59

27.45 29.14

AFA-CO 21Brechbuhl, Elisabeth a47 56.86

27.46 29.40

FRES 22Tang, Andrea48 56.98

27.46 29.52

FRES 18Madrigal, Celeste D49 57.05

27.48 29.57

FRES 18Cho, Linda K50 57.98

27.73 30.25

AFA-CO 18Wierzbicki, Jessie A51 59.50

28.18 31.32

SJSU-PC 21Nisson, Jacqueline I52 1:00.25

28.53 31.72

 
#16  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDSU-SI 18Murphy, Kristina M1 2:16.92

31.84 34.21 35.3035.57

SDSU-SI 20Thormalm, Klara L2 2:16.97

31.39 35.09 34.8535.64

FRES 21Mendolicchio, Manuela3 2:18.64

32.55 35.07 35.6135.41

CAL-PC 18Rajic, Ema4 2:20.18

31.33 35.90 36.8336.12

CAL-PC 19Darcel, Sarah E5 2:21.38

32.28 35.85 36.5036.75

SDSU-SI 19Tam, Larisa L6 2:21.56

31.60 35.76 37.1137.09

CAL-PC 19Tuck, Natalie E7 2:22.50

32.15 36.33 37.0037.02

FRES 20Davies, Lucy E8 2:23.13

32.28 35.94 37.8237.09

CAL-PC 20Buckley, Alexa K9 2:23.52

32.81 36.03 37.2137.47

CAL-PC 19Dilsaver, Danielle B10 2:23.54

32.37 36.11 36.8938.17

SDSU-SI 20Delany, Caitlin A11 2:23.72

33.12 36.87 36.8836.85

AFA-CO 20Schellin, Heidi J12 2:24.21

33.30 36.81 36.8037.30

CAL-PC 19Harrison, Ali N13 2:24.30

33.01 36.60 37.6337.06

WSU-IE 19Duarte, Mackenzie L14 2:24.43

33.65 37.12 36.3537.31

WSU-IE 18Burckel, Lauren K15 2:24.91

34.33 36.99 36.9436.65

AFA-CO 18Wittich, Caroline16 2:25.04

33.69 36.79 37.0637.50

CAL-PC 20Blovad, Keaton M17 2:25.52

33.78 36.06 37.8337.85

WSU-IE 21Lindberg, Elsa L18 2:26.14

32.44 37.51 37.7038.49

SJSU-PC 19Yngson, Angelika V19 2:26.84

33.77 37.44 37.9837.65

SJSU-PC 18Limargo, Chloe P20 2:27.27

32.80 37.17 39.4637.84

AFA-CO 20Oberley, Tatiana N21 2:33.93

34.72 39.24 39.7940.18

AFA-CO 18Shimomura, Sidney M22 2:33.96

33.95 38.80 40.8140.40
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FRES 18Torres, Jannae M23 2:35.84

34.58 40.50 40.9839.78

SJSU-PC 20Schmidt, Maleah R24 2:37.61

34.60 39.44 42.6040.97

SDSU-SI 19Ferrin, Elliyana G25 2:38.23

35.19 39.73 41.8141.50

FRES 22Ayers, Emily M26 2:40.99

36.32 40.34 42.4941.84

CAL-PC 18Wilson, Alicia--- X2:20.31

31.75 35.69 35.9536.92

FRES 18Stock, Emileigh E--- DQ

False start

33.82 37.54 38.9438.97

 
#17  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAL-PC 21McLaughlin, Katie A1 1:57.33

27.11 30.60 30.5329.09

CAL-PC 19Bayer, Cassidy L2 2:01.52

27.13 30.19 32.7031.50

CAL-PC 19Darcel, Sarah E3 2:03.43

27.76 31.05 32.3632.26

CAL-PC 18Garcia, Elise4 2:03.86

27.55 31.46 33.0331.82

WSU-IE 21Margetts, Jasmine N5 2:04.30

27.79 31.67 32.6832.16

CAL-PC 21Campbell, Jennifer A6 2:04.79

27.72 31.14 33.6432.29

CAL-PC 19Bailey, Elizabeth M7 2:04.93

28.50 30.66 32.4633.31

FRES 19Niemczak, Zofie M8 2:05.05

28.18 30.99 33.8132.07

FRES 20Harbert, Kimberly E9 2:05.84

28.39 31.88 33.2732.30

FRES 19Diaz, Brenda10 2:06.09

28.97 32.07 31.8233.23

SDSU-SI 20Vincent, Courtney R11 2:07.83

28.47 32.70 33.5733.09

FRES 21Libang, Gabbie A12 2:08.04

29.56 32.89 31.9133.68

SDSU-SI 18Menzmer, Lizzie G13 2:09.15

28.84 32.39 33.7834.14

AFA-CO 20Min, Esther S14 2:09.16

29.67 32.52 32.5634.41

SDSU-SI 21Kelch, Rachael R15 2:09.17

30.53 33.27 32.3633.01

SJSU-PC 20Dodd, Jamie N16 2:09.56

29.41 32.58 33.9233.65

SDSU-SI 18Ryan, Mia B17 2:10.19

28.14 32.30 35.3634.39

WSU-IE 20Brock, Luci E18 2:11.22

29.36 32.71 34.5434.61

SDSU-SI 19Felix, Andy A19 2:12.67

29.05 33.22 35.4634.94

AFA-CO 18Wierzbicki, Jessie A20 2:12.99

29.66 32.78 35.5235.03

FRES 21Lucas, Tricia A21 2:13.47

30.25 33.77 34.6934.76

AFA-CO 18Gawronski, Dia M22 2:13.61

30.19 34.17 34.8734.38

AFA-CO 18Armbruster, Ally M23 2:13.75

30.03 34.05 34.3235.35

AFA-CO 18Bardak, Emily E24 2:13.91

29.54 33.60 35.9534.82

AFA-CO 18Adkins, Mackenzie L25 2:14.10

30.46 34.44 34.3534.85

SJSU-PC 21Guy, Kendal L26 2:14.46

29.86 33.91 35.7734.92

SDSU-SI 19Howard, Ava F27 2:14.57

29.47 34.88 36.5033.72

AFA-COLinzmeyer, Kelsey28 2:17.64

30.93 35.04 35.8635.81

SDSU-SI 20Henson, Kassidy F29 2:17.70

30.18 34.50 36.8036.22

AFA-CO 20Glover, Jayden N30 2:19.67

31.64 35.67 35.5936.77

CAL-PC 19Dilsaver, Danielle B--- X2:08.87

28.44 32.34 34.5633.53

 
#18  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACAL-PC1 3:21.30

Neumann, Robin 20 Murphy, Maddie A 20

McLaughlin, Katie A 21 Weitzeil, Abbey R 21

24.63 50.70 51.1124.08

23.79 1:39.49

BCAL-PC2 3:27.15

Wilson, Alicia 18 Light, Aislinn J 19

Darcel, Sarah E 19 Garcia, Elise 18

25.11 52.89 51.5924.21

24.70 51.55 24.77 51.12

ASDSU-SI3 3:27.23

Thormalm, Alma M 21 Thormalm, Klara L 20

Meyer, McKenna M 20 Menzmer, Lizzie G 18

24.54 51.08 52.6024.64

24.56 51.70 24.99 51.85

ASJSU-PC4 3:30.80

Heng, Gabby R 20 Loya, Antoinette M 20

Lehr, Taylor M 22 McIntee, Katie M 20

25.78 52.74 52.9425.43

24.81 52.43 52.69

AFRES5 3:31.67

Cutler, Emily B 19 Diaz, Brenda 19

Harbert, Kimberly E 20 McReed, Osianna L 21

25.89 54.02 52.6625.39

25.64 53.41 24.11 51.58

CCAL-PC*6 x3:32.62

Rajic, Ema 18 Campbell, Jennifer A 21

Blovad, Keaton M 20 Dilsaver, Danielle B 19

25.99 53.79 52.5925.20

25.01 52.75 25.58 53.49

BSDSU-SI*6 3:32.62

Cooper, Cathy A 18 Murphy, Kristina M 18

Tam, Larisa L 19 Wilson, Peyton W 20

25.39 53.35 52.7425.08

25.02 53.49 25.02 53.04

CSDSU-SI8 x3:36.11

Geyer, Sammy L 18 Vincent, Courtney R 20

Stahlak, Anna K 21 Ryan, Mia B 18

26.13 54.51 53.5725.59

26.16 53.98 25.64 54.05

AWSU-IE9 3:36.93

Balmaceda, Sophia 18 Margetts, Jasmine N 21

Bokowy, Payton 18 Gardner, Paige O 18

26.17 54.30 53.0425.55

26.47 55.30 26.10 54.29

AAFA-CO10 3:37.21

Wolfgramm, Autumn E 20 Wilson, Sadie E 20

Campbell, Lia B 18 Knutson, Lydia C 20

26.28 55.08 53.5225.13

25.80 54.64 25.54 53.97

BSJSU-PC11 3:38.24

Sailors, Maddy P 19 Guy, Kendal L 21

Mathieson, Makenna T 18 Auva'A, Lani L 20

26.40

25.97 54.35 25.68 53.73

BFRES12 3:38.93

Niemczak, Zofie M 19 Mazutaityte, Ugne 21

Monnich, Emma N 21 Giannetta, Samantha C 21

26.08 54.23 54.8126.32

25.96 54.64 26.23 55.25

BWSU-IE13 3:38.95

Falk, Ryan J 20 Larson, Chloe L 19

Burckel, Lauren K 18 Howell, Samantha E 19

26.30 54.35 54.8525.53

26.34 55.08 26.10 54.67

BAFA-CO14 3:40.38

Carlin, Ally E 18 Nats, Kaitlin T 18

Chen, Jessica J 20 Bardak, Emily E 18

27.23

25.91 54.31 26.12 54.86

CSJSU-PC15 x3:40.46

Cocol, Daria V 18 Mullendore, Shelby A 18

Giggey, Kimberlee R 21 Vieira, Gabby M 21

27.31 56.08 54.5526.12

26.46 55.97 25.48 53.86

DSJSU-PC16 x3:40.76

Hanf, Kate R 20 Grimes, Maddy E 19

Dodd, Jamie N 20 Wayman, Erin C 20

26.81 55.21 55.3326.21

26.59 55.54 25.89 54.68

CAFA-CO17 x3:41.21

Strom, Emma R 21 Miller, Gaby M 21

Duncan, Abbey R 19 Min, Esther S 20

27.00 55.60 55.5126.48

26.77 56.20 25.46 53.90
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Results
(#18  Women 400 Yard Free Relay)

DFRES18 x3:42.71

Ayala, Mackenzie R 18 Wilson, Beth 17

Cho, Linda K 18 Brooks, Claire S 20

26.76 55.00 56.5527.03

27.26 56.84 26.09 54.32

DSDSU-SI19 x3:43.04

Howard, Ava F 19 Boily-Dufour, Maude H 17

Felix, Andy A 19 Ferrin, Elliyana G 19

26.36 55.31 55.0126.31

26.24 55.12 26.83 57.60

ESDSU-SI20 x3:44.31

Bennett, Kendall M 18 Candelot Roman, Ana S 19

Wright, Julia G 18 Kelch, Rachael R 21

27.39 56.55 56.2126.54

26.62 55.29 26.63 56.26

CFRES--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Golla, Adria G 18 Tang, Andrea 22

Wenner, Elizabeth J 18 Bartel, Stephanie M 19

27.34 56.52 55.1026.16

26.37 57.34 26.23 55.11

 
#19  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

SDSU-SI 20Gallagher, Delaney R1 282.25

AFA-CO 20Fowler, Eve2 248.40

SDSU-SI 20Yacopino, Marie V3 241.30

SDSU-SI 18Lechuga Gonzalez, Ximena4 239.15

SDSU-SI 18Letts, Alexis L5 229.25

AFA-CO 18Irwin, Krystal C6 228.95

SDSU-SI 18Cazares, Gina N7 224.35

FRES 21Funk, Kelli Ann8 215.75

AFA-CO 21Wofford, Kayla9 212.40

SDSU-SI 19Reed, Emily C10 208.80

SDSU-SI 19Sarver, Erica L11 205.50

SDSU-SI 18Garcia, Gillian12 168.45

AFA-CO 19Munn, Emily G13 167.50

AFA-CO 20Hetrick, Rebecca14 158.05

 
#20  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

SDSU-SI 20Gallagher, Delaney R1 278.55

AFA-CO 20Fowler, Eve2 261.90

SDSU-SI 20Yacopino, Marie V3 255.50

SDSU-SI 18Lechuga Gonzalez, Ximena*4 247.70

SDSU-SI 18Cazares, Gina N*4 247.70

FRES 21Funk, Kelli Ann6 235.45

AFA-CO 18Irwin, Krystal C7 234.80

SDSU-SI 19Reed, Emily C8 229.60

SDSU-SI 18Letts, Alexis L9 222.65

SDSU-SI 19Sarver, Erica L10 211.65

AFA-CO 21Wofford, Kayla11 183.45

AFA-CO 19Munn, Emily G12 176.85

SDSU-SI 18Garcia, Gillian13 169.55

 
#101  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay Time Trial

  Team Relay Finals Time

  - Time Trial

ASJSU-PC1 1:47.09

Lehr, Taylor M 22 Limargo, Chloe P 18

Bushey, Brenna M 22 Heng, Gabby R 20

26.59 31.68 23.6825.14

BSJSU-PC2 1:47.87

Auva'A, Lani L 20 Yngson, Angelika V 19

Vieira, Gabby M 21 Sailors, Maddy P 19

26.55 31.54 24.3725.41

CSJSU-PC3 x1:49.88

Grimes, Maddy E 19 Hanf, Kate R 20

Loya, Antoinette M 20 McIntee, Katie M 20

28.09 31.55 23.8726.37

DSJSU-PC4 x1:53.18

Mullendore, Shelby A 18 Schmidt, Maleah R 20

Guy, Kendal L 21 Giggey, Kimberlee R 21

27.79 33.44 25.1626.79

ESJSU-PC5 x1:55.27

Mathieson, Makenna T 18 Cocol, Daria V 18

Dodd, Jamie N 20 Wayman, Erin C 20

27.42 34.13 26.1127.61

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 101

1. University of California, Berk 1250

2. San Diego State University 963

3. Fresno State 487

4. Washington State University 380

5. U.S. Air Force Academy 367

6. San Jose State University 275


